MAHANAIM - COURSE OFFERED

COURSE: DIPLOMA IN THEOLOGY

DURATION: 2 YEARS

TOTAL SUBJECTS: 18 SUBJECTS

TOTAL CREDIT HOURS(INCLUDING ASSIGNMENTS & MINISTRY) : 60 HOURS

NO SUBJECTS

1 BOOK OF LAWS (PENTATEUCH)

HISTORICAL BOOKS

WISDOM BOOKS

MAJOR PROPETS

MINOR PROPHETS

PAULINE EPISTLES 1

PAULINE EPISTLES 2

2
3
4
5
6 INRODUCTION TO SYNOPTIC GOSPEL
7
8
9

GENERAL EPISTLES

10 BOOK OF ROMANS

11 BOOK OF HEBREWS

12 BOOK OF REVELATION

13 THE DOCTRINE OF THE PENTECOASTAL

14 CHURCH HISTORY 1

15 CHURCH HISTORY 2

16 INTRODUCTION TO CULTS AND RELIGION
17 INTRODUCTION TO HERMENEUTICS

18 LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT






